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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Barry Knight           MT3539         1/8       11:33        0:37       54:38        0:36       17:45     1:25:09
2     Dan Casey              MT2529         1/6       11:00        1:07       58:30        0:35       18:45     1:29:57
3     David Steiner          MT3539         2/8       11:32        1:38       59:33        1:01       19:05     1:32:49
4     John Camele            MT3539         3/8       12:52        1:09     1:00:33        0:49       19:41     1:35:04
5     Brad Myers             MT4044         1/7       13:21        1:14       59:33        0:55       21:07     1:36:10
6     Michelle Kitze         FT3539         1/4       12:56        0:59     1:00:32        0:58       20:52     1:36:17
7     Todd Kenyon            MT4044         2/7       12:30        0:42     1:01:22        0:36       21:19     1:36:29
8     Nathan Russell         MT3034         1/8       11:52        1:05     1:03:12        0:40       20:22     1:37:11
9     Lisbeth Kenyon         FT3539         2/4       12:27        1:10     1:03:18        0:43       20:32     1:38:10
10    Craig Thompson         MT3539         4/8       14:12        1:19     1:01:36        0:49       20:47     1:38:43
11    William Arnold         MT2529         2/6       13:16        1:16     1:03:30        0:57       20:24     1:39:23
12    Dan Lindsey            MT5559         1/4       15:10        0:44     1:04:38        0:31       20:46     1:41:49
13    Jim Donaldson          MT6064         1/2       15:07        1:21     1:01:18        0:55       24:08     1:42:49
14    Charles Francke        MT4549         1/7       13:39        2:34     1:06:27        1:05       19:44     1:43:29
15    Hunter Boshell         CLYDEB         1/9       15:40        1:16     1:02:12        1:01       23:52     1:44:01
16    Jay Woodruff           MT4549         2/7       13:10        1:29     1:03:53        0:43       25:04     1:44:19
17    Paul Curtin            MT4044         3/7       15:18        1:22     1:05:27        0:41       22:26     1:45:14
18    Mark Lulling           MT4549         3/7       16:03        0:56     1:06:36        0:49       21:00     1:45:24
19    Bob Ausdenmoore        MT4549         4/7       14:11        1:24     1:05:10        0:54       24:14     1:45:53
20    Richard Flanigan       MT2529         3/6       15:16        1:59     1:05:34        0:57       22:12     1:45:58
21    Kevin Milam            MT4549         5/7       16:27        1:47     1:04:18        0:36       23:22     1:46:30
22    Gerald Steinhoff       MT5054         1/6       16:20        1:05     1:05:36        0:56       22:37     1:46:34
23    Lee Jonas              MT4044         4/7       14:59        0:39     1:07:30        1:03       23:13     1:47:24
24    Joe Garland            MT5054         2/6       16:05        2:12     1:05:17        1:14       23:02     1:47:50
25    Greg Guess             MT2529         4/6       15:51        2:27     1:09:47        1:04       20:25     1:49:34
26    Joe Fung               MT4044         5/7       21:56        1:36     1:04:04        0:51       21:59     1:50:26
27    Allison Poe            FT2024         1/3       15:49        1:45     1:11:49        1:40       20:23     1:51:26
28    Karen Mattes           FT4044         1/2       13:37        2:00     1:10:30        0:58       24:40     1:51:45
29    Danny Barnes           MT4044         6/7       17:13        2:15     1:08:23        1:04       23:18     1:52:13
30    Sam Ellington          MT3539         5/8       17:21        1:49     1:09:31        1:11       22:34     1:52:26
31    Gordon Towell          MT4549         6/7       13:09        1:51     1:11:21        0:55       25:29     1:52:45
32    Nancy Henderson        FT2529         1/1       15:41        1:17     1:09:12        0:59       25:44     1:52:53
33    Colin Russell          CLYDEB         2/9       16:22        2:40     1:09:40        0:59       23:19     1:53:00
34    Bruce Thoman           MT5054         3/6       17:38        1:16     1:09:15        1:04       24:13     1:53:26
35    Chris Sweat            CLYDEB         3/9       15:39        1:53     1:11:52        0:54       23:50     1:54:08
36    Kevin Hall             MT3034         2/8       17:03        1:53     1:10:20        1:17       24:01     1:54:34
37    N.t. Ricker            MT5054         4/6       14:41        2:20     1:09:49        1:25       26:25     1:54:40
38    Julie Gillum           FT4044         2/2       15:09        1:59     1:11:26        1:05       25:10     1:54:49
39    Matt Harville          MT2529         5/6       16:25        1:22     1:15:35        0:59       20:59     1:55:20
40    Shane Dennis           CLYDEA         1/4       14:56        2:02     1:14:54        0:47       22:54     1:55:33
41    Morgan Staley          FT2024         2/3       12:01        2:07     1:16:59        0:51       24:05     1:56:03
42    Vladimir Kostas        MT3034         3/8       21:25        1:50     1:11:30        0:24       21:54     1:57:03
43    Gayle Pille            FT5054         1/2       15:53        1:31     1:10:08        1:29       28:06     1:57:07
44    Read Hoddinott         CLYDEB         4/9       16:22        2:35     1:11:58        1:55       24:29     1:57:19
45    Ashley Keith           MT3539         6/8       18:31        1:46     1:12:58        1:02       23:06     1:57:23
46    Kurt Alford            CLYDEA         2/4       17:07        2:32     1:12:59        1:26       23:25     1:57:29
47    Robert Powe            CLYDEB         5/9       14:07        2:06     1:13:50        1:20       26:52     1:58:15
48    Ephraim Helton         CLYDEB         6/9       15:14        3:06     1:14:35        1:36       23:49     1:58:20
49    Rodney Wesley          MT3539         7/8       18:47        4:47     1:10:54        1:37       22:56     1:59:01
50    Austin Lifferth        MRTRI          1/1       22:24                                0:27       25:29     1:59:14
51    Libby Barnes           FT3539         3/4       19:13        1:24     1:10:41        0:53       27:28     1:59:39
52    Joel Mcfarland         MT2529         6/6       13:00        2:21     1:16:07        0:45       27:31     1:59:44
53    Kyle Jonas             MT1519         1/3       13:17        2:13     1:17:38        1:26       25:51     2:00:25
54    Dan Milam              CLYDEA         3/4       17:30        1:52     1:16:22        0:34       25:23     2:01:41
55    Carrie Hoddinott       FT3539         4/4       18:06        4:25     1:16:32        1:28       22:37     2:03:08
56    Randy Scheen           MT5054         5/6       16:20        2:54     1:16:48        1:20       25:50     2:03:12
57    Michael Parsons        MT3034         4/8       19:42        3:19     1:11:31        1:37       27:12     2:03:21
58    Bill Donnelly          MT5054         6/6       19:39        2:04     1:17:16        0:51       24:04     2:03:54
59    Steve Busam            MT1519         2/3       18:56        2:11     1:17:58        0:29       24:26     2:04:00
60    Kumar Arekapudi        MT4549         7/7       24:19        7:10     1:06:41        0:47       25:37     2:04:34
61    Michael Coleman        CLYDEA         4/4       21:24        3:17     1:13:17        1:02       26:13     2:05:13
62    Larry Alford           MT5559         2/4       18:44        2:42     1:15:29        1:53       27:12     2:06:00
63    Donald Scarpero        MT6064         2/2       17:01        1:56     1:18:15        1:43       27:06     2:06:01
64    Krista Coleman         FRTRI          1/1       19:45        0:37     1:19:09        0:29       26:34     2:06:34
65    Ken Ball               MT3539         8/8       19:13        2:17     1:20:58        1:25       22:50     2:06:43
66    Michael Sanders        MT3034         5/8       18:32        2:37     1:20:35        1:24       23:58     2:07:06
67    Christopher Ochsner    MT3034         6/8       18:42        4:53     1:17:56        1:55       24:54     2:08:20
68    Jim Donaldson          MT4044         7/7       20:10        4:48     1:16:24        2:23       25:18     2:09:03
69    Don Chandler           CLYDEB         7/9       16:48        1:11     1:19:52        1:04       32:01     2:10:56
70    Sallie Showalter       FT4549         1/1       19:53        1:41     1:21:10        1:08       27:45     2:11:37
71    Christopher Parsons    MT3034         7/8       20:08        2:28     1:15:52        1:27       33:20     2:13:15
72    Joseph Kelley          MT1519         3/3       16:08        3:40     1:26:57        0:38       26:38     2:14:01
73    Dave Heidrich          CLYDEB         8/9       18:38        3:27     1:25:41        0:41       26:44     2:15:11
74    Katie Arnold           FT2024         3/3       18:46        2:50     1:30:43        2:23       30:12     2:24:54
75    Trenton Stover         MT5559         3/4       19:51        4:12     1:30:28        3:21       27:32     2:25:24
76    Sarah Martin           FT1519         1/1       19:36        2:19     1:35:16        1:11       32:05     2:30:27
77    Mary Henson            FT5054         2/2       20:01        3:37     1:43:34        1:45       27:16     2:36:13
78    Greg Mains             BTTRI          1/1       21:21        4:36     1:41:19                             2:38:17
79    Ken Brown              MT5559         4/4       22:39        4:34     1:39:55        1:12       33:35     2:41:55
80    Charles Warren         MT6569         1/1       22:09        2:21     1:45:31        1:00       39:27     2:50:28
81    Jess Hamblin           MT3034         8/8                             1:40:12        1:48       30:58     2:57:51
82    William Conrad         CLYDEB         9/9       26:39        3:11     1:59:27        0:47       44:59     3:15:03
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